28316B
SYSTEM 28000 FEATURES
� Graphical User Interface (GUI) and Ethernet network interface
for system control
� Intelligent gain and system scaling algorithms
� Test input and output monitor busses
� Go/no-go test with diagnostics
� Rigorous factory acceptance test for maintenance

well as application dependent information. Sensor Sensitivity is
used to set channel gains for EU scaling of 28316B outputs.
ORDERING INFORMATION
28316B-XXXX-YYY-?
Options: B, T
Filter Type: BE4, BU4, EL4,
or TD4
Corner Frequency: FFF, FX01, or FX02.
See Corner
Frequency
Settings Section
28316B GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
28316B Card Size: 6.63 x 17.5 x 0.75 inches
Card Weight: 1.4 lb. net
Temperature: 0o C to 40o C (operating)
�20o C to 70o C (storage)
ACCESSORIES
CONN-IN-26D PF pn A6864G2, with crimp
machined sockets and metal
backshell.
CONN-IN-26D-MTL PF pn A9405G2, with crimp
machined sockets and metal
backshell with large cable opening.
CONN-IN-26D-SC PF pn A6864G10, with solder cup
machined sockets and metal
backshell.
CONN-IN-26D-SC-MTL PF pn A9405G3, with solder cup
machined sockets metal backshell,
with large cable opening.
CONN-OUT-37D PF pn A10095G1, 37-pin mating
output connector with crimp pins
and metallized backshell.
CONN-OUT-37D-SC PF pn A10095G2, 37-pin mating
output connector with solder cup
pins and metallized backshell.
CB-DC37P/16BNCM-L Output cable: DC37P to 16-channel
BNC male. L = length in feet.